Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
945
938
556
530
937
108
936
946
531
714

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

76 - Sweet Dreams Show Confectioners M&M First Ridden (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Hannell, Stephen
Rees-Thomas, Kellie
Fentiman, Kirby
Goulding, Lisa
Sharp, Stephanie
Aspin, Jackie
Harrison, Elizabeth
benton, lara
Bakshi, Rachel
Rooke, Caroline

Owner Name
Hannell, Stephen
Rees-Thomas, Kellie
Fentiman, Kirby
Goulding, Lisa
Sharp, Stephanie
Aspin, Jackie
Harrison, Elizabeth
benton, lara
Bakshi, Rachel
Rooke, Caroline

Rider Name
Hannell, Luna
Rees-Thomas, Lillie
Fentiman , Ruby
Goulding, Tillie
Sharp, Maisie
Bretherton, Dottie
Kimmins, Lily Jane
Benton, Lilly
Bakshi, Maya
Rooke, Elizabeth

Horse Name

Newoak blizzard
Floreat Crocus
Withymead honey bear
Briar Snowstorm
Bluebarn Beharry
Lauren V D Baarleseweg
Abercamlais Major
Rosedust Class Act
Clibberswick Lancelot
Wellbank Gabriel
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